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The Newark Public Library Offers Free Computer Classes 
 

The Newark Public Library is pleased to offer a variety of free computer classes for the public.  Classes 
taught in English for this August will be: Mouse on Thursday, August 1 from 6-7 pm; Email 1 on Thursday, 
August 22 from 6-8 pm; Email 2 on Wednesday, August 28  from 6-8 pm; Word 1 on Wednesday, August 
7 from 6-8 pm; Word 2 on Wednesday, August 21 from 6-8 pm; Excel 1 on Tuesday, August 13 from 6-8 
pm and on Saturday, August 17 from 11:30 am to 1:30 pm.  The introductory Resume Preparation class 
will be held on Saturday, August 3 from 11:30 am-1:30 pm and on Tuesday, August 27, from 6-8 pm.  
The more advanced Resume Clinic will be offered on Monday, August 5 from 2-4 pm and on Monday, 
August 19 from 2-4 pm.   
 
Classes taught in Spanish will be: Email 1 (en Español) on Tuesday, August 6 from 6-8 pm; Email 2 (en 
Español) on Tuesday, August 20 from 6-8; Word 1 (en Español) on Thursday, August 8 from 6-8 pm and 
Saturday, August 10 from 11:30 am -1:30 pm.  Word 2 (en Español) will be taught on Thursday, August 
15 from 6-8 pm and Resume class 1 (en Español) will be held on Wednesday, August 14 from 6-8 pm 
and on Saturday, August 24 from 11:30 am-1:30 pm. 
 
Attendance is on a first come, first served basis. All classes meet in the Technology Training Center of 
the Main Library at 5 Washington Street.  Sign-in begins on the 3rd floor Victoria Technology Center thirty 
minutes before the class time.  
 
Asistencia es por orden de llegada.  La inscripción comienza 30 minutos antes de la hora señalada en el 
Centro Tecnológico Victoria, 3er piso.  Asegúrese de que tiene los requisitos y la experiencia previa 
necesaria. 
 
Library Director Wilma J. Grey expressed her gratitude to the TD Charitable Foundation for funding these 
classes saying: “It is wonderful to be able to offer these classes free to the public because they provide 
basic computer skills that are essential for people’s lives today whether it be to apply for housing or jobs, 
or to correspond with people for business or pleasure.” 
 
Class descriptions and prerequisites for each class are listed on the flyer available at the Main Library 
and at (in English): http://www.npl.org/Pages/ProgramsExhibits/Programs/ComputerClassesAugust.pdf.  
 
The flyer for the classes en Español is available at: 
http://www.npl.org/Pages/ProgramsExhibits/Programs/ComputerClassesAugustesp.pdf. 
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Please call the staff in the Victoria Technology Center at 973-733-3603 with any questions. 
 

Computer classes are funded, in part, by a generous grant from the TD Charitable Foundation. 


